Registration Fees  NIL 

Yearly Surveillance 
Fee 
(for next 2 years) 

Yearly Surveillance fees for the next two years 
RM 2,700.00 per year 

Contract Package 
(a) + (b)  

Total Package Consultation & Certification (for 1st year) 
RM 11,000.00 + RM 6,000.00  
= RM 17,000.00 (Ringgit: Seventeen Thousand Only) 

TERMS OF PAYMENT 

NOTE: Fees quoted do not include outstation travel outside of Klang Valley.  

• Payments are to be made in favor of KFY MANAGEMENT SERVICES. 

• All payments should be made within 7 days from the date of receipt of the invoice.

[...]

KFY MANAGEMENT SERVICES would like to take this opportunity to thank the Management of LLG 

INDUSTRIES SDN BHD for giving serious consideration to our proposal.  We would like to reiterate our 

enthusiasm to establish a mutually beneficial working relationship. 

THANK YOU. 

Total Consultation Fees RM 17,000.00 (Ringgit: Seventeen Thousand Only) 

• Upon signing agreement (RM 3,000.00)  
• On completion stage 1 (RM 3,000.00) - 1st month 
• On completion of stage 2 (RM 3,000.00) - 2nd month 
• On commencement of stage 3 ( RM 3,000.00)- 3rd month 
• Balance RM 5,000.00 to be paid on 2 monthly instalment.